luokki Nume Sijoitt Kuljettaja
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8
11
16
12

23
20
22
21
18
19

1 Laitinen Toni

2 Haaparanta Janne

3 Kotajarvi Raul

4 Kamila Kai

5 Koivuniemi Mika

6 Kylmala Pasi

7 Eteld Arvo

8 Raitala Janne

9 Yla-Rautio Veli-Pekka
10 Asunmaa Arttu
11 Vuorenpaa Esko
12 Vahamaki Mikko
13 Ala-Mutka Nelly
14 Arminen Kai
15 Kattelus Heikki

Kuljettaja
1 Mattsson Aleksi
2 Malkakorpi Arto
3 Salo Mika
4 Paloposki Jukka
5 Ylijoki Petri
6 Vuorinen Anssi

Kartanlukija
Laitinen Timo
Pasanen Jussi
KotajarviJarno
Kinnari Jukka
Torvi Mikko
Lukkarila Harri
Pehkonen Jukka
Raitala Aki
Ristolainen Kai
Asunmaa Teemu
Laajamaki Paivi
Vahamaki Janne
Valtaala Elina
Arminen Tarja
Kattelus Lauri

Kartanlukija

Kallio Mikko
Manninen Timo
Salo Eemi

Paulin Kari
Jaaskeldinen Jukka
Pusa Hannu

Kuljettajas Kartanlukijas JAT1 AT1

EPUA EPUA 0
I-HelUA I-HelUA -116
AL-Oulu  AL/Kuopio -129
LaihUa Jurvan UA 0
-83

RaaUA RaaUA -281
VaToSUA VaToSUA -178
TAUK TAUK -731
AlavUA -142

AlavUA  AlavUA -205
KangUA  KangUA -298
-68

KuortUA -282

LopUA LopUA -325

AL-Harmd AL-Harma 1590

1800

Kuljettajas: Kartanlukijas JAT1  AT1

KangUA  KangUA -387
AL-Harma AL/AKU-JkI -253
RiiUA RiiUA -252
TAUK TAUK -161
LapUA LapUA -648
TCOF TCOF -453

o O o o

JAT2 AT2

-57 0
-50 0
-74 0
-32 96

-196
-151
-255

540
-171
-196 234
-157 0
-379 0
3600 1800
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JAT2  AT2

-93
-134
-170

-79

-79

-78
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JAT3

-1
-20

-149
-67
3600

JAT3

-154

JAT4 AT3

JAT4  AT3

0 -1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1800
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

JAT5 AT4
-14 -1
-41 0

0 0

0 0

0 330

0 54
-184 0
-179 0
-234 240
0 333
-276  -31
-59 330
-165 0
92 -25
3600 1800

JATS AT4

-155 0
-94 84
-116 711
-95 0
-167 0
-184 90

-288
-276
-276
-214
-456
-534
-588
-1096
-416
-355
-1107
-517
-1813
-592
3600

-862
-1129
-43
-713
544
-736

o
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JAT6  MAALI

O OO o oo

JAT6  MAALI AT

367
503
554
409
883
906
1325
2289
2099
2454
1976
1404
2566
1511
0

AT
1651
1760
1322
1084
1523
1653

RT

0

0

0
600
600
600
600
600
1200
1200
1800
3600
3000
4200
0

RT
600
600

1200
1800
1800
1800

Muut Yht
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300

o o

600
300

o

Muut Yht
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Hylatty
367
503
554

1009

1483

1506

2225

2889

3299

3654

4376

5304

5566

5711

0 keskeyttanyt

Hylatty
2251
2360
2522
2884
3323
3453



